Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 08/11/20
SPEC.2046.A.0820
R Series - 2RLS
2” Recessed Lighting Linear System

Weight lbs (kg) 3 lbs/ft (1.3 kg/ft)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 08/11/20
SPEC.2046.A.0820
R Series - 2RLS
STRAIGHT ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Length LED Technology Lumens (Per Foot) Lens Voltage Color Temperature
2RLS - 2” Width 2 - 2’ Length1
3 - 3’ Length
4 - 4’ Length
5 - 5’ Length
6 - 6’ Length
7 - 7” Length
8 - 8’ Length
CVO -2’x2’ Corner Vertical Out4
CVI - 2’x2’ Corner Verical In4
CHO - 2’x2’ Horizontal Corner
LED   03L - 300 Lumens
05L - 500 Lumens
07L - 700 Lumens
10L - 1,000 Lumens
LF - Frosted Diffuse UE - Universal Voltage (120V-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347V)
27 - 2700K2
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K2
Position CeilingTrim Type Fixture Finish Options
Individual
I - Individual Unit (includes 2 endplates and starter harness)3
Continous Row Mount Options
S - Starter Unit (includes 1 endplate and starter harness)3
J - Joiner Unit (does not include endplates or starter harness)3
E - Ender Unit (includes 1 endplate but no starter harness)3
F - Flange 3/4” for Drywall/Sheetrock
FL - Flangeless for Drywall/Sheetrock
G1 - 15/16” Grid
G9 - 9/16” Grid
GS - Slot Grid
WHT - White
BLK - Black
MSV - Silver
RAL - Custom Color (specify i.e. RAL829
OCC - Occupancy Sensor
DAY - Daylight Sensor
DOC - Daylight and Occupancy Sensor
EM - Emergency Battery Pack3
EC - Emergency Circuit33
EH - Emergency Through Harness4
F - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: 2RLS  4  LED  07L  LF  UE   40  WHT
Notes:
1 - Sensor and Emergency battery options not available for this length
2 - Adds 1 week to published lead time
3 - Applies to 9/16” Grid, 9/16” Tegular Grid, 1 and 5/16” Slot T-Grid
4 - Not available with G1, G9, GS Ceiling Trim Types
5 - EH is required if emergency circuit traverses multiple fixtures
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
DELIVERED LUMENS - 4000K
Size Output Lumens/foot Wattage Lumens/Watt
2”
03L 375 13.69 W 110 lm/W
05L 500 18.45 W 111 lm/W
07L 750 28.32 W 108 lm/W
10L 1,000 38.43 W 104 lm/W
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/3 Rev. 08/11/20
SPEC.2046.A.0820
R Series - 2RLS
Back to Quick LinksPHOTOMETRICS
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. As specified by IESNA LM-79-08
the entire luminaire is tested as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
See http://www.lsi-industries.com/products/led-lighting-solutions.aspx for detailed photometric data.
328
1
656
984
1312
2RLS-4-07L-LF-40
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-20 465.2 15.20
0-30 961.6 31.50
0-40 1,523.8 49.80
0-60 2,519.3 82.40
0-80 3,010.6 98.50
0-90 3,057.0 100.00
10-90 2,934.1 96.00
20-40 1,058.5 34.60
20-50 1,600.1 52.30
40-70 1,316.9 43.10
60-80 491.3 16.10
70-80 170.0 5.60
80-90 46.4 1.50
90-110 0.0 0.00
90-120 0.0 0.00
90-130 0.0 0.00
90-150 0.0 0.00
90-180 0.0 0.00
110-180 0.0 0.00
0-180 3,057.0 100.00